

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 10405 of 1990

Petitioner :- Ram Sadam

Respondent :- D.D.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sirish Prasad, Ram Lal Singh, Sitaram Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- D.S. Singh, Manoj Kumar

Yadav, R.B. Pal, Radheshyam Yadav, S.C., Sanjay Kumar Srivastava, Suresh C. Dwivedi

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this case on 26.7.2023 in top ten cases.

Order Date :- 23.5.2023

Rameez