



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 10405 of 1990**

Ram Sadam

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ram Lal Singh, Sitaram Yadav  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Manoj Kumar Yadav, R.B.Pal,  
Radheshyam Yadav, S.C., Sanjay  
Kumar Srivastava, Shiv Chand Yadav,  
Suresh C. Dwivedi

---

**Court No. - 54**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List this matter on 7.5.2026.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**April 21, 2026**  
PS\*